8/13/2024 Week 1 of 8 Crazy 8'3 8_24 Page 1
Tuesday 7:00 pm VaIIey Center Bowl Lanes 11 - 30
**xxx High scores, awards and some Results may be wrong because the sex was not indicated for 4 bowler(s) *****

Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins +  Scratch  High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane _# Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10 30 10 30
1 28 6 Bowl Jobs 3 0 747 0 1496 1496 764 1496 764 1496
2 24 19 Team 19 3 0 701 0 1581 1405 800 1405 888 1581
3 16 18 Here 4 da Beer 3 0 618 106 1572 1236 665 1236 833 1572
4 22 1 Lucky Strike 2 1 739 0 1748 1480 838 1480 972 1748
5 15 9 Knuckles Deep 2 1 736 0 1475 1475 769 1475 769 1475
6 11 3 Bowlrachos 2 1 686 7 1352 1352 699 1352 699 1352
7 21 8 The Goyz 2 1 669 63 1401 1341 717 1341 747 1401
8 18 12 G Boys 2 1 644 74 1420 1290 646 1290 711 1420
9 29 16 Strike N Sizzle 2 1 632 0 1265 1265 699 1265 699 1265
10 30 14 Team 14 2 1 619 11 1240 1240 623 1240 623 1240
11 13 2 Dirt Bags 1 2 677 0 1708 1708 862 1708 862 1708
12 12 11 Heavyweights 1 2 694 0 1369 1369 712 1369 712 1369
13 27 7 The Ballers 1 2 681 59 1364 1364 769 1364 769 1364
14 20 15 Team15 1 2 545 0 1162 1092 608 1092 643 1162
15 14 13 Team13 1 2 544 119 1201 1091 576 1091 631 1201
16 23 4 Lickity Split 1 2 542 143 1273 1085 567 1085 661 1273
17 26 10 Team 10 1 2 512 171 1428 1026 523 1026 724 1428
18 17 17 DA'MASCOS 0 3 727 0 1436 1436 728 1436 728 1436
19 25 20 Team 20 0 3 703 0 1387 1387 697 1387 697 1387
20 19 5 Team5 0 3 439 95 1240 880 476 880 656 1240
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP  HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP  HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes Team Name -1- -2- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- Total WON
11-12 Lucky Strike 776 972 1748 2 <---> Dirt Bags 862 846 1708 1
13-14 Bowlrachos 699 653 1352 2 <--m> Lickity Split 612 661 1273 1
15-16 Team 5 656 584 1240 0 <---> Bowl Jobs 732 764 1496 3
17-18 The Ballers 595 769 1364 1 <---> The Goyz 654 747 1401 2
19-20 Knuckles Deep 706 769 1475 2 <--->  Team 10 724 704 1428 1
21-22 Heavyweights 657 712 1369 1 <--m> G Boys 709 711 1420 2
23-24 Team 13 570 631 1201 1 <---> Team 14 617 623 1240 2
25-26 Team 15 643 519 1162 1 <---> Strike N Sizzle 566 699 1265 2
27-28 DA' MASCOS 728 708 1436 0 <---> Here 4 da Beer 739 833 1572 3
29-30 Team 19 888 693 1581 3 <---> Team 20 697 690 1387 0
Lane Assignments
11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 2526 27-28 29-30
Today 3-11 2-13 9-18 17-12 5-15 8- 1 4-19 20-10 7- 6 16-14
Next Week 8-13 11-19 15- 7 10- 6 20-18 3-17 2-16 14-5 9-12 1- 4
Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 862 Dirt Bags 838 Lucky Strike 800 Team 19
Scratch Series 1708 Dirt Bags 1496 Bowl Jobs 1480 Lucky Strike
Handicap Game 972 Lucky Strike 888 Team 19 862 Dirt Bags

Handicap Series 1748

Men Scratch Game
Scratch Series

Handicap Game

Handicap Series

Women Scratch Game

Scratch Series
Handicap Game
Handicap Series

Lucky Strike

263
505
284
541

Alvin Ganaden
Trevor Mulhern
Jesus Bravo
Jesus Bravo

197 Britny Delgado

365
231
421

Tina Damasco
Lea Lucero
Marina Ulloa

1708 Dirt Bags

263
474
279
505

194
357

227
403

Trevor Mulhern
Robert Lopez
Danny Gutierrez
Trevor Mulhern

Lea Lucero
Britny Delgado

Marina Ulloa
Irene Austin

1581 Team 19

262
470
266
481

191
191
354
216
395

Danny Gutierrez
Rene Ganaden
David Beck
David Beck

Tina Damasco
Valerie Maestas
Valerie Maestas
Britny Delgado
Britny Delgado

**xxx To correct this, the person running BLS must insure a sex was entered for all bowlers and vacancies *****
Season High Scores
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Scratch Game 862 Dirt Bags 838 Lucky Strike 800 Team 19
Scratch Series 1708 Dirt Bags 1496 Bowl Jobs 1480 Lucky Strike
Handicap Game 972 Lucky Strike 888 Team 19 862 Dirt Bags
Handicap Series 1748 Lucky Strike 1708 Dirt Bags 1581 Team 19
Men Scratch Game 263 Alvin Ganaden 263 Trevor Mulhern 262 Danny Gutierrez
Scratch Series 505 Trevor Mulhern 474 Robert Lopez 470 Rene Ganaden
Handicap Game 284 Jesus Bravo 279 Danny Gutierrez 266 David Beck
Handicap Series 541 Jesus Bravo 505 Trevor Mulhern 481 David Beck
Women Scratch Game 197 Britny Delgado 194 Lea Lucero 191 Tina Damasco
191 Valerie Maestas
Scratch Series 365 Tina Damasco 357 Britny Delgado 354 Valerie Maestas
Handicap Game 231 Lea Lucero 227 Marina Ulloa 216 Britny Delgado
Handicap Series 421 Marina Ulloa 403 Irene Austin 395 Britny Delgado
***+% High scores, awards and some Results may be wrong because the sex was not indicated for 4 bowler(s) *****
**6% To correct this, the person running BLS must insure a sex was entered for all bowlers and vacancies *****
Team Rosters
Bowling HDCP High  High
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- Total Total Sers Game
1- Lucky Strike
63 Rene Ganaden 235 0 470 2 232 238 470 470 470 238
93 Maynard Corpuz 152 43 305 2 148 157 305 391 305 157
62 Danny Gutierrez 211 0 422 2 160 262 422 456 422 262
61 Timonthy Lopez 141 53 283 2 102 181 283 305 283 181
2 - Dirt Bags
95 Alvin Ganaden 229 0 458 2 195 263 458 458 458 263
41 Javier Arreola bk232 0 0 0 a222 a222 444 444 0 0
91 Arthur Melgoza bk216 0 0 0 a206 a206 412 412 0 0
3 - Bowlrachos
30 Bob Villegas bk136 57 0 0 al26 al26 252 366 O 0
31 Joe Ortiz 176 21 352 2 209 143 352 368 352 209
84 CT Fransico 156 39 312 2 178 134 312 350 312 178
32 Luis Trevino 218 0 436 2 186 250 436 436 436 250
4 - Lickity Split
25 Pam Ortiz 119 72 238 2 119 119 238 328 238 119
26 Hilda Villegas 107 83 215 2 138 77 215 359 215 138
98 Lea Lucero 158 37 316 2 122 194 316 390 316 194
28 Corina Flores 158 37 316 2 139 177 316 364 316 177
5-Team 5
53 Karry Ingraham 115 76 231 2 129 102 231 359 231 129
100 Lyle Green-Nickerson 85 103 171 2 74 97 171 377 171 97
101 Julian Russo 87 101 174 2 107 67 174 376 174 107
102 Melissa Ballew 152 43 304 2 166 138 304 390 304 166
6 - Bowl Jobs
103 Jorgey Lopez 134 59 269 2 115 154 269 387 269 154
47 Marcus Roa 184 14 368 2 209 159 368 416 368 209
45 Jesus Bravo 192 7 385 2 179 206 385 541 385 206
48 Robert Lopez 237 0 474 2 229 245 474 474 474 245
7 - The Ballers
104 Sergio Hernandez 141 53 283 2 111 172 283 389 283 172
50 Chrystian Hernandez 170 27 340 2 121 219 340 430 340 219
105 Eddie Hernandez 201 0 403 2 224 179 403 403 403 224
49 Samuel Hernandez 169 27 338 2 139 199 338 360 338 199
8 - The Goyz
23 Santos Estigoy 220 0 441 2 200 241 441 459 441 241
18 Irene Austin 148 46 297 2 141 156 297 403 297 156
19 Bertha Estigoy 149 45 298 2 114 184 298 334 298 184
24 Marina Ulloa 152 43 305 2 169 136 305 421 305 169
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Bowling HDCP High  High
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- Total Total Sers Game
9 - Knuckles Deep
106 Britny Delgado 178 19 357 2 160 197 357 395 357 197
107 Bryan Ornelas 187 11 375 2 180 195 375 397 375 195
108 Manny Delgado 170 27 340 2 187 153 340 394 340 187
109 Jose Delgado 201 0 403 2 179 224 403 403 403 224
10 - Team 10
110 Ryan Sarmiento 141 53 283 2 145 138 283 389 283 145
111 AJ Mier 118 73 236 2 125 111 236 382 236 125
112 Dave Sarmiento 103 87 207 2 103 104 207 381 207 104
113 Ruben Castillo 150 45 0 0 wvi150 vi50 300 390 O 0
11 - Heavyweights
114 Devon Mahusay 218 0 436 2 222 214 436 436 436 222
69 David Rodriguez 177 20 355 2 146 209 355 393 355 209
71 JD Hernandez bk149 45 0 0 al39 al39 278 368 O 0
115 Al 150 45 0 0 wvi50 vi150 300 390 O 0
42 Jerry Ventura 197 2 394 2 239 155 394 394 394 239
12 - GBoys
7 Luis Villa 157 38 314 2 125 189 314 426 314 189
116 Miguel Hernandez 182 16 365 2 181 184 365 397 365 184
5 Orlando Rodriguez 180 18 360 2 184 176 360 422 360 184
6 Richie Rodriguez 125 67 251 2 154 97 251 361 251 154
13 - Team 13
117 Joshua Garcia 174 23 349 2 185 164 349 395 349 185
118 JJ Aguilar 75 112 151 2 53 98 151 375 151 98
119 Yadira Marquez 145 49 291 2 127 164 291 389 291 164
120 VACANT 150 45 0 0 wvi50 wvi150 300 390 O 0
14 - Team 14
38 Bill Grow 150 45 301 2 84 217 301 391 301 217
40 David Beck 177 20 355 2 203 152 355 481 355 203
121 Monroe 124 68 248 2 159 89 248 384 248 159
37 Jerry Beck 168 28 336 2 171 165 336 336 336 171
15 - Team 15
80 Liz Hayes 108 82 217 2 141 7% 217 293 217 141
122 Angelo C 137 56 275 2 167 108 275 387 275 167
123 Lenes H 150 45 0 0 wvi150 vi150 300 390 O 0
124 Nayeli C 150 45 0 0 wvi50 vi150 300 390 O 0
16 - Strike N Sizzle
125 Gryphon J 145 49 291 2 139 152 291 389 291 152
126 Gerry R 160 36 320 2 114 206 320 392 320 206
79 Valerie Maestas 177 20 354 2 163 191 354 392 354 191
127 VACANT 150 45 0 0 wvi50 vi150 300 390 O 0
17 - DA' MASCOS
12 Rueben M. Damasco 174 23 348 2 175 173 348 410 348 175
10 Tina Damasco 182 16 365 2 174 191 365 389 365 191
11 Shane Damasco 139 54 279 2 157 122 279 279 279 157
9 Rueben C. Damasco bk232 0 0 0 a222 a222 444 44 0 0
18 - Here 4 da Beer
13 Pete Velvende 199 0 398 2 186 212 398 450 398 212
128 Jacob Dillard 107 83 214 2 105 109 214 380 214 109
14 Micheal Tarango 180 18 360 2 184 176 360 456 360 184
15 Tommy Gomez 132 61 264 2 9% 168 264 304 264 168
19 - Team 19
129 Trevor Mulhern 252 0 505 2 242 263 505 505 505 263
130 Cesar Cruz 174 23 349 2 197 152 349 395 349 197
131 Leo Martinez 121 71 243 2 170 73 243 385 243 170
132 Nick Bradley 154 41 308 2 191 117 308 390 308 191
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Bowling HDCP High  High
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- Total Total Sers Game
20 - Team 20
57 Mundo Garza 120 72 240 2 105 135 240 306 240 135
58 Joe Meza 168 28 337 2 193 144 337 391 337 193
59 George Sicala bk227 0 0 0 a217 a217 434 434 0 0
60 Joe Pena 188 10 376 2 182 194 376 376 376 194
Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Divisionl
FHH Men Division 1: Division1
High  High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- Total Total
Julian bk130 63 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lee bk166 30 0 0 0 0 0 0
miguel bk150 45 0 0 0 0 0 0
John Barton bk241 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ary Carter bk155 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alex Cortez bk147 47 0 0 0 0 0 0
Toni Deleon bk181 17 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jeff Edwards bk161 35 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rolando Elizondo bk157 38 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shawn Flores bk164 32 0 0 0 0 0 0
Marcus Fragoso bk212 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Paul Goken bk178 19 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tony Gomes bk114 77 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dan Gonzales bk231 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
George Gonzales bk194 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
Eladio Hernandez bk213 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Al Jenkins bk175 22 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gustavo Jimenez bk122 70 0 0 0 0 0 0
Steve Layman bk226 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Randy Marsh bk98 91 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jacob Naval bk222 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Samuel Nevarez bk138 55 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ray Orozco bk174 23 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jose Peres bk197 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gil Rodriguez bk150 45 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jaun Salazar 150 45 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mathew Sepulveda bk128 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
David Solis bk158 37 0 0 0 0 0 0
Altie Ventura bk196 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
*%” Women Division 1: Division1l
High  High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- Total Total
Gi Andalon bk148 46 0 0 0 0 0 0
Whitney Clark bk109 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Felisa Contreras bk105 85 0 0 0 0 0 0
Melissa Corda bk128 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dawn Edwards bk163 33 0 0 0 0 0 0
Arleen Fiarcia bk168 28 0 0 0 0 0 0
Angie Flores bk148 46 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sarah Goken bk140 54 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tammy Guzman bk158 37 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lizeth Hernandez bk116 75 0 0 0 0 0 0
Heather Nevarez bk231 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sherily Nguen bk173 24 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cassandra Orozco bk152 43 0 0 0 0 0 0
Maria Perez bk152 43 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ana Rodriguez bk155 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ashley Solis bk172 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Vanessa Torres bk138 55 0 0 0 0 0 0
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